Leaderboard - sweeps net

Pos Player Thru Total Strokes Points Purse

1 Chris James F -5 31 $30.00

2 Wesley Booth F -3 33 $20.00
T3 Craig Delles F -1 35 $11.00
T3  Luis Diaz low gross winner F -1 35 St
T3  Evan Fitzpatrick F -1 35 $11.00
T3  Ken Rhodes F -1 35 $11.00
T3  Nicholas Uresti F -1 35 $11.00
T8  Brian Dorn F E 36 $0.00
T8  Adam Lewis F E 36 $0.00
T8  Alex Perez F E 36 $0.00
T11  Jason Black F +1 37 $0.00
T11 Oscar Heath F +1 37 $0.00
T11 Dave Rupiper F +1 37 $0.00
T11  Joseph Sobolewski F +1 37 $0.00
T15 Randy McDaniel F +2 38 $0.00
T15 Walter Norosky F +2 38 $0.00
T15 Tom Petersen F +2 38 $0.00
T18 Craig Larsen F +3 39 $0.00
T18 Victor Sallee F +3 39 $0.00
20  Kekoa Morgan F +4 40 $0.00
T21 Trinidad Maclas F +5 41 $0.00
T21  Victor McKnight F +5 41 $0.00
23  Ben Stewart F +6 42 $0.00
24 Chris Rogers F +8 44 $0.00
25  Kobe Roman F +9 45 $0.00

26 Matt Marois F +10 46 $0.00


low gross winner


Leaderboard - Skins net

T

™

T

Hole

1

2

Chris James

Victor McKnight

Joseph Sobolewski

Par

4

Score

3

2

carry over from 9/13 $105

Won

Joseph Sobolewski

Victor McKnight

Chris James

Tie

Jason Black, Craig Delles

Thru

9

9

9

Chris James, Joseph Sobolewski, Jason Black...

Chris James, Craig Delles, Ken Rhodes...

Chris James, Victor Sallee

Joseph Sobolewski, Wesley Booth

Chris James, Wesley Booth, Craig Larsen...

Skins

1

1

1

Purse
$33.00
$33.00

$33.00


carry over from 9/13

$105


Leaderboard - sweeps gross

Pos

T3

T3

T3

T7

T7

T9

T9

T12

T12

T12

15

T16

T16

T16

T19

T19

T19

22

23

24

25

26

Player

Luis Diaz

Adam Lewis

Wesley Booth

Evan Fitzpatrick

Chris James

Oscar Heath

Brian Dorn

Nicholas Uresti

Alex Perez

Ken Rhodes

Kekoa Morgan

Craig Delles

Victor Sallee

Joseph Sobolewski

Dave Rupiper

Jason Black

Trinidad Maclas

Tom Petersen

Walter Norosky

Craig Larsen

Randy McDaniel

Kobe Roman

Victor McKnight

Chris Rogers

Ben Stewart

Matt Marois

Thru Total
F -3
F -1
F E
F E
F E
F +1
F +2
F +2
F +4
F +4
F +5
F +6
F +6
F +6
F +7
F +8
F +8
F +8
F +9
F +9
F +9
Foooo+12
F o +13
F o +14
Foo+17
F o +19

Strokes

33

35

36

36

36

37

38

38

40

40

41

42

42

42

43

44

44

44

45

45

45

48

49

50

53

55

Points Purse

$25.00

$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Leaderboard - Skins gross

1

2

Hole

1

Kekoa Morgan

Chris James
Par Score
4 3
4 3
4 4
5 4
3 2
4 3
3 2
4 3
5 4

Won

Kekoa Morgan

Kekoa Morgan

Chris James

Thru Skins
9 2
9 1

Tie

Luis Diaz, Evan Fitzpatrick, Oscar Heath...
Chris James, Jason Black, Wesley Booth...
Luis Diaz, Evan Fitzpatrick

Chris James, Victor Sallee

Wesley Booth, Luis Diaz, Brian Dorn...

Brian Dorn, Adam Lewis

Purse
$60.00

$30.00





