Leaderboard - sweeps net

Pos	Player	Thru	Total	Strokes	Points	Purse
1	Chris James	F	-5	31		\$30.00
2	Wesley Booth	F	-3	33		\$20.00
Т3	Craig Delles	F	-1	35		\$11.00
Т3	Luis Diaz low gross winner	F	-1	35		\$44.00
Т3	Evan Fitzpatrick	F	-1	35		\$11.00
Т3	Ken Rhodes	F	-1	35		\$11.00
Т3	Nicholas Uresti	F	-1	35		\$11.00
Т8	Brian Dorn	F	Е	36		\$0.00
Т8	Adam Lewis	F	Е	36		\$0.00
Т8	Alex Perez	F	Е	36		\$0.00
T11	Jason Black	F	+1	37		\$0.00
T11	Oscar Heath	F	+1	37		\$0.00
T11	Dave Rupiper	F	+1	37		\$0.00
T11	Joseph Sobolewski	F	+1	37		\$0.00
T15	Randy McDaniel	F	+2	38		\$0.00
T15	Walter Norosky	F	+2	38		\$0.00
T15	Tom Petersen	F	+2	38		\$0.00
T18	Craig Larsen	F	+3	39		\$0.00
T18	Victor Sallee	F	+3	39		\$0.00
20	Kekoa Morgan	F	+4	40		\$0.00
T21	Trinidad Maclas	F	+5	41		\$0.00
T21	Victor McKnight	F	+5	41		\$0.00
23	Ben Stewart	F	+6	42		\$0.00
24	Chris Rogers	F	+8	44		\$0.00
25	Kobe Roman	F	+9	45		\$0.00
26	Matt Marois	F	+10	46		\$0.00

Leaderboard - Skins net

Pos	Player		Thru	Skins	Purse
T1	Chris James		9	1	\$33.00
T1	Victor McKnight		9	1	\$33.00
T1	Joseph Sobolewski	carry over from 9/13 \$105	9	1	\$33.00

Hole	Par	Score	Won	Tie
1	4	3		Jason Black, Craig Delles
2	4	2	Joseph Sobolewski	
3	4	4		Chris James, Joseph Sobolewski, Jason Black
4	5	4		Chris James, Craig Delles, Ken Rhodes
5	3	2		Chris James, Victor Sallee
6	4	3	Victor McKnight	
7	3	1	Chris James	
8	4	2		Joseph Sobolewski, Wesley Booth
9	5	4		Chris James, Wesley Booth, Craig Larsen

Leaderboard - sweeps gross

Pos	Player	Thru	Total	Strokes	Points	Purse
1	Luis Diaz	F	-3	33		\$25.00
2	Adam Lewis	F	-1	35		\$10.00
Т3	Wesley Booth	F	Е	36		\$0.00
Т3	Evan Fitzpatrick	F	E	36		\$0.00
Т3	Chris James	F	E	36		\$0.00
6	Oscar Heath	F	+1	37		\$0.00
Τ7	Brian Dorn	F	+2	38		\$0.00
Τ7	Nicholas Uresti	F	+2	38		\$0.00
Т9	Alex Perez	F	+4	40		\$0.00
Т9	Ken Rhodes	F	+4	40		\$0.00
11	Kekoa Morgan	F	+5	41		\$0.00
T12	Craig Delles	F	+6	42		\$0.00
T12	Victor Sallee	F	+6	42		\$0.00
T12	Joseph Sobolewski	F	+6	42		\$0.00
15	Dave Rupiper	F	+7	43		\$0.00
T16	Jason Black	F	+8	44		\$0.00
T16	Trinidad Maclas	F	+8	44		\$0.00
T16	Tom Petersen	F	+8	44		\$0.00
T19	Walter Norosky	F	+9	45		\$0.00
T19	Craig Larsen	F	+9	45		\$0.00
T19	Randy McDaniel	F	+9	45		\$0.00
22	Kobe Roman	F	+12	48		\$0.00
23	Victor McKnight	F	+13	49		\$0.00
24	Chris Rogers	F	+14	50		\$0.00
25	Ben Stewart	F	+17	53		\$0.00
26	Matt Marois	F	+19	55		\$0.00

Leaderboard - Skins gross

Pos	Player	Thru	Skins	Purse
1	Kekoa Morgan	9	2	\$60.00
2	Chris James	9	1	\$30.00

Hole	Par	Score	Won	Tie
1	4	3	Kekoa Morgan	
2	4	3		Luis Diaz, Evan Fitzpatrick, Oscar Heath
3	4	4		Chris James, Jason Black, Wesley Booth
4	5	4		Luis Diaz, Evan Fitzpatrick
5	3	2		Chris James, Victor Sallee
6	4	3	Kekoa Morgan	
7	3	2	Chris James	
8	4	3		Wesley Booth, Luis Diaz, Brian Dorn
9	5	4		Brian Dorn, Adam Lewis